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1980 Shaft

PARTS LIST
METERS

ITEM NAME
SPEEDOMETER ASSY,MPH (Ref # 1)
SPEEDOMETER ASSY,MPH (Ref # 1)

SPEEDO METER ASSY,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 1)

TACHOMETER ASSY (Ref # 2)
COVER,TACHOMETER (Ref # 3)
COVER,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 4)
COVER,METER BRACKET (Ref # 5)
COVER,INDICATOR,LOWER (Ref # 5-1)
SOCKET ASSY,INDICATOR (Ref # 6)
SOCKET ASSY,INDICATOR (Ref # 6-1)
SOCKET ASSY METER (Ref # 7)
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 8)
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 8-1)
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 9)
COVER,INDICATOR LAMP (Ref # 10)
COVER,INDICATOR,UPPER (Ref # 10-1)
NUT-HEX (Ref # 11)

WASHER SPRING 4MM (Ref # 12)
SCREW,3X5 (Ref # 13)

NUT-CAP,5MM (Ref # 14)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 15)

BULB 12V 3W (Ref # 16)
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 17)
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 18)
DAMPER,METER FITTING (Ref # 19)
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 20)
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 21)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 22)

WASHER PLAIN 8MM (Ref # 23)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

25005-1047
25005-1071
25005-1048
25015-1038
14025-1109
14025-1110
14025-1111
14025-1186
23008-1054
23008-1054
23008-1040
25008-1016
25008-1023
25009-005
25023-1013
25023-1019
312B0400
461F0400
92009-1055
322N0500
92022-1125
92069-018
92075-1148
92075-1149
92075-1150
92075-1192
92075-1193
311B0800
411B0800
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1980 Shaft

PARTS LIST
METERS

ITEM NAME

WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 24)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 25)
DAMPER,INDICATOR BOX (Ref # 26)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
461F0800 1
92075-080 1
92075-1225 1
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