

# 1980 Shaft

PARTS DIAGRAM

METERS

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

# 1980 Shaft

## PARTS LIST

### METERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPEEDOMETER ASSY,MPH (Ref # 1)	25005-1047	1
SPEEDOMETER ASSY,MPH (Ref # 1)	25005-1071	1
SPEEDO METER ASSY,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 1)	25005-1048	1
TACHOMETER ASSY (Ref # 2)	25015-1038	1
COVER,TACHOMETER (Ref # 3)	14025-1109	1
COVER,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 4)	14025-1110	1
COVER,METER BRACKET (Ref # 5)	14025-1111	1
COVER,INDICATOR,LOWER (Ref # 5-1)	14025-1186	1
SOCKET ASSY,INDICATOR (Ref # 6)	23008-1054	1
SOCKET ASSY,INDICATOR (Ref # 6-1)	23008-1054	1
SOCKET ASSY METER (Ref # 7)	23008-1040	1
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 8)	25008-1016	1
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 8-1)	25008-1023	1
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 9)	25009-005	1
COVER,INDICATOR LAMP (Ref # 10)	25023-1013	1
COVER,INDICATOR,UPPER (Ref # 10-1)	25023-1019	1
NUT-HEX (Ref # 11)	312B0400	1
WASHER SPRING 4MM (Ref # 12)	461F0400	1
SCREW,3X5 (Ref # 13)	92009-1055	1
NUT-CAP,5MM (Ref # 14)	322N0500	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 15)	92022-1125	1
BULB 12V 3W (Ref # 16)	92069-018	1
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 17)	92075-1148	1
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 18)	92075-1149	1
DAMPER,METER FITTING (Ref # 19)	92075-1150	1
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 20)	92075-1192	1
DAMPER,METER (Ref # 21)	92075-1193	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 22)	311B0800	1
WASHER PLAIN 8MM (Ref # 23)	411B0800	1

# 1980 Shaft

## PARTS LIST

### METERS

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 24)	461F0800	1
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 25)	92075-080	1
DAMPER,INDICATOR BOX (Ref # 26)	92075-1225	1